

Luxury Manhattan Realtor and Model Anna Alimani Stars on the Cover of KW Fashion Magazine





Digital Cover

Manhattan's Luxury Realtor and Fashionista

Anna Alimani

SHOWS US HOW TO ATTEND THE CANNES FILM FESTIVAL IN STYLE

HOW TO PREPARE FOR NEW YORK FASHION WEEK

A U G U S T 2 O 2 1 I S S U E 3

Anna Alimani By Lobacheva



New York, New York City, Aug 26, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - Luxury Manhattan Realtor and Fashion Model Anna Alimani stars on August 2021, issue 03 Cover of KW Fashion Magazine. In the editorial, the model told the magazine about her experience attending the world-renowned Cannes International Film Festival. She opened up about how this had been a dream for her since she was only 15 years old. Due to her busy real estate schedule and various commitments in Manhattan, she was only able to be in France for 24 hours, but she made the trip worthwhile, walking the coveted red carpet and witnessing the beautiful scenery of the South of France. On the red carpet, Alimani was spotted wearing a beautiful pink-colored Jovani gown, coupled with a fuchsia YSL clutch, and she accessorized her wrist with a classic skeleton Audemars Piguet piece, alongside beautiful diamond earrings.

The model told the very popular KW Fashion Magazine, that supermodel Frida Assen outdid herself with her fashion sense this year at Cannes. "Frida is the definition of elegance and beauty, and she simply looked like a golden fairy on the red carpet," said Alimani.

This is Anna Alimani's 15th fashion cover to date, and the model doesn't seem to be going anywhere, as she keeps making a name for herself in the industry. When she has some free time from her busy realtor job, the model can be seen attending various casting calls in NYC. She has already landed two New York Fashion Week shows this fall. She's definitely gaining notoriety in the industry worldwide, as we can see from her massive Instagram following of over 480k found on @anna_alimani

https://kwfashionmagazine.com/fashion/f/an-interview-with-nyc-luxury-realtor-fashionista-anna-alimani

https://www.instagram.com/kwfashionmag/

https://www.instagram.com/anna_alimani/?hl=en





Media Contact

KW Publicists

kwpublicists@gmail.com

Source : Anna Alimani

See on IssueWire